CLASS X 1ST TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (School Diary be amended accordingly)
Monday, 21 August 2017
1st Term Examination Biology Practical Class 10 (0840 onwards) To join normal classes after Practical Examination.

Tuesday, 22 August 2017
1st Term Examination Physics Practical Class 10 (0840 onwards) To join normal classes after Practical Examination.

Wednesday, 23 August 2017
1st Term Examination Chemistry Practical Class 10 (0840 onwards) To join normal classes after Practical Examination.

Thursday, 24 August 2017
1st Term Examination ESS Practical Class 10 (0840h onwards) students may leave after the exam.

Monday, 28 August 2017
1st Term Examination CTA Practical Class 10  Section A (0840h onwards)
Monday, 28 August 2017
1st Term Examination 2 Language Speaking Skills Class 10B. Students may leave after exam. 

Tuesday, 29 August 2017
1st Term Examination 2 Language Speaking Skills Class 10A. All teachers involved to arrange substitution from HM office. 

Tuesday, 29 August 2017
1st Term Examination CTA Practical Class 10 Section B (0840h onwards) 
Wednesday, 30 August 2017

Class 10 Study leave
Thursday, 31 August 2017
1st Term Examination ELS Practical Class 10 (0840h onwards) Internal  Examination starts at 0840h, External Examiner starts at 1000h. Students may leave after the exam.
Friday, 1 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D Day Class 10.

Saturday, 2 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 1 Class 10
Monday, 4 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 2 Class 10.

Tuesday, 5 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 3 Class 10.

Wednesday, 6 September 2017
1st Term Theory Examination D + 4 Class 10.
Thursday, 7 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 5 Class 10.

Friday, 8 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 6 Class 10.

Monday, 11 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 7 Class 10.

Tuesday 12 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 8 Class 10.
Wednesday, 13 September 2017
1st Term Theory Examination D + 9 Class 10.
CLASS 5-9  1ST  TERM EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (School Diary be amended accordingly)
Wednesday, 30 August 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + D Classes 5-9. 
Thursday, 31 August 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 1 Classes 5-9. 
Friday, 1 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 2 Classes 5-9. 

Saturday, 2 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 3 Classes 5-9.  

Monday, 4 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 4 Classes 5-9. 

Tuesday, 5 September 2017

1st Term Theory Examination D + 5 Classes 5-9. 

Wednesday, 6 September 2017
1st Term Practical Examination D + P Classes 5 - 9. 
Thursday, 7 September 2017

1st Term Practical Examination D + P1 Classes 5 - 9. 

Friday, 8 September 2017

1st Term Practical Examination D + P2 Classes 5-9. 

Friday, 8 September 2017

1st Term Practical Examination D + P2 Classes 5-9. 

Monday, 11 September 2017

1st Term Practical Examination D + P3 Classes 5-9. 

Tuesday, 12 September 2017

1st Term Practical Examination D + P4 Classes 5-9. 

Wednesday, 13 September 2017
1st Term Practical Examination D + P5 Classes 5-9. 
